

Sausage and Fennel Penne

Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive

Per Serving (452 g)
pour 1 (452 g)

Calories 780	% Daily Value*
	% valeur quotidienne*
Fat / Lipides 20 g	27 %
Saturated / saturés 7 g	35 %
+ Trans / trans 0 g	
Carbohydrate / Glucides 110 g	
Fibre / Fibres 11 g	39 %
Sugars / Sucres 9 g	9 %
Protein / Protéines 38 g	
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 0 mg	0 %
Sodium 1110 mg	48 %
Potassium 1150 mg	24 %
Calcium 350 mg	27 %
Iron / Fer 8.5 mg	47 %

*5% or less is **a little** 15% or more is **a lot**

*5% ou moins c'est **peu** 15% ou plus c'est **beaucoup**

Ingredients: Pasta, Tomato Sauce, water, pea protein isolate, refined coconut oil, sunflower oil, (contains 2 % of less of rice) rice protein , potato starch, fava bean protein, natural flavor, salt, fruit juice (for color) vegetable juice (for color), apple fiber, citrus extract, calcium alginate casing., Almond Milk, Onion, Spinach, Vegan Mozzarella Style Shreds, Nutritional yeast, Garlic, Fennel, Red Pepper Flakes *WE DO NOT RECOMMEND ORDERING CRISPER KITS IF YOU HAVE A SERIOUS FOOD ALLERGY.

Ingédients: Pâtes, Sauce tomate, Eau, isolat de protéines de pois, huile de noix de coco raffinée, huile de tournesol, (contient 2% de moins de riz) protéines de riz, fécule de pomme de terre, protéines de fèves, arôme naturel, sel, jus de fruits (pour la couleur) jus de légumes (pour la couleur)), fibre de pomme, extrait d'agrumes, boyau d'alginate de calcium., Almond Milk (Almondmilk (Filtered Water, Almonds), Sea Salt, Locust Bean Gum, Sunflower Lecithin, Gellan Gum, Natural Flavor), Oignon, Épinards, Lambeaux de style mozzarella végétalien, Levure nutritionnelle, Ail, Fenouil, Flocons de piment rouge *ON NE RECOMMANDE PAS UTILISER CRISPER KITS SI VOUS AVEZ UNE ALLERGIE GRAVE.